
Total Statistics

Precinct 07-120 

Wasilla No. 1 

Library

Precinct 07-125 

Wasilla No. 2

City Hall

Precinct 10-050 

Meadow Lakes 

No. 4   Poll Early 

Absentee 

By-Mail

Early & Poll 

Questioned 

Early & Poll 

Special 

Needs Total

9.8%    Percent of Voter Turnout 5.0% 5.2% 0.0% 5.1% 9.8%

7326    Registered Voters 3413 3911 2 7326 7326

721    Ballots Cast or Issued 171 204 0 375 83 225 36 2 721 346

621    Ballots Counted 171 204 0 375 83 140 22 1 621  

Races Precinct 07-120 Precinct 07-125 Precinct 10-050

Total Poll 

Vote Total Votes

% of Total 

Votes Cast 

MAYOR

166 GRAHAM, Stuart R. "Stu" 42 48 0 90 166 26.9%

238 HOLLER, Doug 69 85 0 154 238 38.6%

210 LEDFORD, Glenda 59 67 0 126 210 34.0%

3    Write-in 0 2 0 2 3 0.5%

COUNCIL SEAT C

456 JOHNSON, Timothy V. 120 150 0 270 456 93.6%

31    Write-in 8 10 0 18 31 6.4%

COUNCIL SEAT D

237 BOZER, Jo Lynn 68 70 0 138 237 43.0%

298 BROWN, Simon II 69 101 0 170 298 54.1%

16    Write-in 7 5 0 12 16 2.9%

CITY OF WASILLA - OFFICIAL RESULTS - REGULAR CITY ELECTION, OCTOBER 6, 2020

Outstanding 

Provisional 

Ballots

 

Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special 

Needs Votes 

Wasilla City Council Resolution Serial No. 20-34

 

76

1

186

13

99

4

84

84

128
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