Total	Statistics	Precinct 07-120 Wasilla No. 1 Library	Precinct 07-125 Wasilla No. 2 City Hall	Precinct 10-050 Meadow Lakes No. 4	Poll	Early	Absentee By-Mail	Early & Poll Questioned	Early & Poll Special Needs	Total	
9.8 %	Percent of Voter Turnout	5.0%	5.2%	0.0%	5.1%					9.8%	
7326	Registered Voters	3413	3911	2	7326		-			7326	
721	Ballots Cast or Issued	171	204	0	375	83	225	36	2	721	
621	Ballots Counted	171	204	0	375	83	140	22	1	621	
	Races	Precinct 07-120	Precinct 07-125	Precinct 10-050	Total Poll Vote	Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special Needs Votes				Total Votes	% of Tota Votes Cas
	MAYOR				r	T					
166	GRAHAM, Stuart R. "Stu"	42	48	0	90			76		166	26.9%
238	HOLLER, Doug	69	85	0	154	84				238	38.6%
210 3	LEDFORD, Glenda	59	67	0	126			84		210	34.0%
	Write-in	0	2	0	2	1				3	0.5%
	COUNCIL SEAT C										
456	JOHNSON, Timothy V.	120	150	0	270	186			456	93.6%	
31	Write-in	8	10	0	18	13			31	6.4%	
	COUNCIL SEAT D										
237	BOZER, Jo Lynn	68	70	0	138			99		237	43.0%
298	BROWN, Simon II	69	101	0	170			128		298	54.1%
16	Write-in	7	5	0	12			4		16	2.9%